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FREE CONSULTATIONS

ANTI-WRINKLE TREATMENT
HYPERHIDROSIS (EXCESSIVE SWEATING)
MASSESTER (JAW GRINDING/SLIMMING)

FAT DISSOLVING

AQUALYX FAT DISSOLVE CHIN
AQULAYX FAT DISSOLVE MEDIUM AREA
AQUALYX FAT DISSOLVE LARGE AREA

DERMAL FILLERS
LIP

CHEEKS

JAW

CHIN

NASOLABIAL FOLDS
MARIONETTE LINES
TEAR TROUGH
FILLER DISSOLVING

SKIN TREATMENTS

PROFHILO

POLUNUCEOTIDES (COURSE OF 3)

NEOFOUND SKIN BOOSTER (COURSE OF 3)

FILLMED NCTF 135 HA SKIN BOOSTER (COURSE OF 3)
MICRONEEDLING (PER SESSION)
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CLAIRE PUNTON

NURSE LEE AESTHETICES

Ck LIST

FROM £145
£350
£300

£150
£250
£350

FROM £180
FROM £250
FROM £250
FROM £250
FROM £250
FROM £250
£250

FROM £150

FROM £220
£550

£300

£400

£100



