



PRICE LIST

FREE CONSULTATIONS

ANTI-WRINKLE TREATMENT	FROM £145
HYPERHIDROSIS (EXCESSIVE SWEATING)	£350
MASSESTER (JAW GRINDING/SLIMMING)	£300

FAT DISSOLVING

AQUALYX FAT DISSOLVE CHIN	£150
AQULAYX FAT DISSOLVE MEDIUM AREA	£250
AQUALYX FAT DISSOLVE LARGE AREA	£350

DERMAL FILLERS

LIP	FROM £180
CHEEKS	FROM £250
JAW	FROM £250
CHIN	FROM £250
NASOLABIAL FOLDS	FROM £250
MARIONETTE LINES	FROM £250
TEAR TROUGH	£250
FILLER DISSOLVING	FROM £150

SKIN TREATMENTS

PROFHILO	FROM £220
POLUNUCEOTIDES (COURSE OF 3)	£550
NEOFOUND SKIN BOOSTER (COURSE OF 3)	£300
FILLMED NCTF 135 HA SKIN BOOSTER (COURSE OF 3)	£400
MICRONEEDLING (PER SESSION)	£100

